
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
16th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 29 SEP 2019

START: 09:45

END: 11:08

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Komovec Saso, SLO

TD Assistant Wolf Stefan, AUT

Chief of Competition Langer Andreas, GER

Judges

Becker Dirk, GERA

Huenefeld Mirko, GERB

Guenther Juergen, GERC

Slavik Josef, CZED

Schwarz Michael, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 140 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.67 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 10.80/13.06 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

PREVC Domen

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

04 JUN 1999
51

143.090.9 92.4 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 138.9

91.1 135.5 78.9 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 121.1 3.

1.
1. 260.0

-12.5

-11.8

 1.16

 1.09

 18

 18

 3.5

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
67

133.090.9 74.4 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 122.2

91.3 138.5 84.3 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 126.6 1.

3.
2. 248.8

-9.7

-12.7

 0.90

 1.18

 18

 18

 3.5

BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

13 JUL 1991
41

144.591.5 95.1 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 129.9

91.4 130.5 69.9 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 118.1 5.

2.
3. 248.0

-15.7

-5.3

 1.45

 0.49

 19

 18

AALTO Antti

Kiteen Urheilijat

FIN

02 APR 1995
20

134.591.8 77.1 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 119.2

91.1 138.0 83.4 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 120.7 4.

4.
4. 239.9

-10.4

-16.7

 0.96

 1.55

 19

 18

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
66

132.090.7 72.6 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 116.3

90.8 137.5 82.5 17.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 54.0 116.6 8.

6.
5. 232.9

-13.8

-19.9

 1.28

 1.84

 18

 18

 3.5

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
64

127.090.2 63.6 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 108.3

91.0 138.0 83.4 17.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 53.5 124.5 2.

20.
6. 232.8

-9.8

-12.4

 0.91

 1.15

 18

 18

 3.5

HAARE Anders

Vikersund IF

NOR

07 DEC 1999
52

132.590.9 73.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 117.8

91.1 135.0 78.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 109.5 16.

5.
7. 227.3

-12.7

-21.5

 1.18

 1.99

 18

 18

 3.5

PREVC Cene

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

12 MAR 1996
59

129.590.8 68.1 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 109.4

91.0 137.5 82.5 16.5 16.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 117.3 6.

15.
8. 226.7

-14.7

-15.2

 1.36

 1.41

 18

 18

 3.5

HOFER Thomas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

28 JAN 1996
32

134.091.0 76.2 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 113.3

91.0 130.5 69.9 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 111.1 11.

11.
9. 224.4

-15.9

-11.3

 1.47

 1.05

 19

 18

HARADA Yumu

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

15 SEP 1990
43

125.590.7 60.9 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 112.2

90.5 129.5 68.1 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 112.1 10.

13.
10. 224.3

-3.2

-8.5

 0.30

 0.79

 18

 18

 3.5

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
65

123.590.7 57.3 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 105.5

90.9 135.0 78.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 116.7 7.

26.
11. 222.2

-6.3

-14.8

 0.58

 1.37

 18

 18

 3.5

HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement Zakopane

POL

29 SEP 1986
62

128.091.0 65.4 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 111.2

90.9 129.0 67.2 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 110.4 14.

14.
12. 221.6

-10.2

-9.8

 0.94

 0.91

 18

 18

 3.5

NAZAROV Mikhail

Moscow Region TSSP

RUS

14 OCT 1994
45

127.590.5 64.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 108.6

90.5 132.5 73.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 112.6 9.

19.
13. 221.2

-10.4

-13.9

 0.96

 1.29

 18

 18

 3.5

KYTOSAHO Niko

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

18 DEC 1999
38

132.590.9 73.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 113.6

90.4 129.5 68.1 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 106.7 19.

9.
14. 220.3

-12.9

-12.9

 1.19

 1.19

 19

 18

KASAI Noriaki

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

JPN

06 JUN 1972
11

127.591.1 64.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 115.3

90.1 127.5 64.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 104.7 23.

7.
15. 220.0

-0.2

-11.8

 0.02

 1.09

 19

 18

VILLUMSTAD Fredrik

SKIMT

NOR

21 MAR 1999
48

135.091.2 78.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 113.4

90.7 128.0 65.4 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 105.5 22.

10.
16. 218.9

-21.6

-12.4

 2.00

 1.15

 18

 18

 3.5

BUSKUM Andreas Granerud

Lensbygda

NOR

05 JUN 1996
60

129.090.5 67.2 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 107.3

90.7 130.5 69.9 16.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 110.6 13.

22.
17. 217.9

-14.4

-11.3

 1.33

 1.05

 18

 18

 3.5

HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993
33

132.590.9 73.5 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 109.1

90.8 129.0 67.2 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 108.4 17.

16.
18. 217.5

-17.9

-11.3

 1.66

 1.05

 19

 18

MAERKL Kilian

Sc Partenkirchen

GER

10 APR 2000
25

127.591.0 64.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 106.5

90.5 132.0 72.6 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.0 110.7 12.

25.
19. 217.2

-9.5

-13.9

 0.88

 1.29

 19

 18
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
16th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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START: 09:45
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Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

PRESECNIK Jernej

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

18 JAN 2002
55

129.590.7 68.1 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 108.9

90.5 132.5 73.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 107.2 18.

17.
20. 216.1

-15.2

-19.3

 1.41

 1.79

 18

 18

 3.5

DESCHWANDEN Gregor

Horw

SUI

27 FEB 1991
50

128.590.5 66.3 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 108.0

90.7 132.5 73.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.0 51.0 106.6 20.

21.
21. 214.6

-12.3

-17.9

 1.14

 1.66

 18

 18

 3.5

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
57

121.590.5 53.7 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 104.1

91.0 134.5 77.1 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 109.7 15.

29.
22. 213.8

-2.6

-20.4

 0.24

 1.89

 18

 18

 3.5

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
58

131.591.0 71.7 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 114.8

90.8 125.0 60.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 98.5 27.

8.
23. 213.3

-12.4

-12.5

 1.15

 1.16

 18

 18

 3.5

PETER Dominik

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

30 MAY 2001
49

131.091.3 70.8 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 112.8

91.0 124.0 58.2 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 99.5 26.

12.
24. 212.3

-14.0

-10.7

 1.30

 0.99

 18

 18

 3.5

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
44

121.090.7 52.8 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 105.4

90.7 131.0 70.8 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 105.9 21.

27.
25. 211.3

-1.9

-17.4

 0.18

 1.61

 18

 18

 3.5

ITO Kenshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

08 JAN 1990
39

129.091.5 67.2 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 105.0

91.0 129.0 67.2 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 52.5 104.6 24.

28.
26. 209.6

-14.7

-15.1

 1.36

 1.40

 19

 18

SAKALA Filip

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
53

130.591.3 69.9 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 108.8

91.1 124.0 58.2 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 98.5 27.

18.
27. 207.3

-17.1

-10.7

 1.58

 0.99

 18

 18

 3.5

LISSO Justin

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

12 DEC 1999
24

127.591.2 64.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 103.8

91.1 130.0 69.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 101.0 25.

30.
28. 204.8

-11.2

-20.0

 1.04

 1.85

 19

 18

BRESADOLA Giovanni

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

17 FEB 2001
22

126.591.1 62.7 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.7

90.9 126.0 61.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 94.9 29.

24.
29. 201.6

-7.0

-17.9

 0.65

 1.66

 19

 18

TEPES Jurij

SD Dolomiti

SLO

14 FEB 1989
27

121.091.3 52.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.9

91.2 86.0 -10.2 11.0 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 37.5 23.8 30.

23.
30. 130.7

 3.1

-3.5

-0.24

 0.32

 19

 18

Not qualified for final round

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
61 128.090.9 65.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 103.331. -16.6 1.54 3.5 18

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
54 127.590.9 64.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 102.232. -16.8 1.56 3.5 18

CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel

FRA

14 SEP 2001
29 125.091.3 60.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 101.833. -9.2 0.85 19

AUNE Joakim

Byaasen

NOR

10 AUG 1993
63 121.091.0 52.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 100.634. -6.7 0.62 3.5 18

MARUSIAK Yevhen

ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk

UKR

16 MAR 2000
37 124.589.7 59.1 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 99.935. -8.7 0.81 19

MOERTH Francisco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

09 JUL 1999
30 124.091.2 58.2 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 99.935. -9.3 0.86 19

NIZNIK Adam

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

07 OCT 2002
34 127.091.0 63.6 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 97.937. -17.2 1.59 19

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
19 124.091.3 58.2 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 97.738. -11.0 1.02 19

ERIKSEN Sander Vossan

Baekkelaget Sk

NOR

29 DEC 2000
56 121.591.0 53.7 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 97.239. -10.5 0.97 3.5 18

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
46 122.090.8 54.6 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 96.440. -12.7 1.18 3.5 18

LEAROYD Jonathan

Courchevel

FRA

03 NOV 2000
15 121.092.1 52.8 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 96.440. -5.9 0.55 19
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
16th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 29 SEP 2019

START: 09:45

END: 11:08

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

AIGRO Artti

Pohjakotkas

EST

29 AUG 1999
8 122.590.6 55.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 95.542. -10.5 0.97 19

WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
1 123.091.3 56.4 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 95.343. -11.6 1.07 19

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
28 118.591.4 48.3 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 93.844. -4.0 0.37 19

WESTERHEIM Oscar P

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

03 JAN 1996
47 123.090.4 56.4 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 93.145. -16.3 1.51 3.5 18

TARMAN Rok

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

18 OCT 1997
12 117.090.7 45.6 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 91.946. -3.2 0.30 19

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
14 120.591.2 51.9 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 91.747. -10.2 0.94 19

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk

UKR

09 AUG 1993
42 116.590.5 44.7 16.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 90.448. -4.8 0.44 3.5 18

NOUSIAINEN Eetu

Puijo Ski club

FIN

29 APR 1997
10 118.091.2 47.4 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 90.249. -6.7 0.62 19

MODRICKER Quirin

Sc Hinterzarten

GER

25 MAY 2001
18 119.591.3 50.1 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 89.150. -10.5 0.97 19

KOGLER Patrick

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

19 APR 1997
5 120.090.8 51.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 88.251. -12.3 1.14 19

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
31 119.090.8 49.2 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 88.152. -11.1 1.03 19

STEINER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

04 MAY 1996
26 113.090.9 38.4 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 87.053. -0.4 0.04 19

HOLIK Frantisek

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-Dukla

CZE

23 OCT 1998
35 115.591.4 42.9 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 50.0 86.554. -6.4 0.59 19

NOMME Martti

Andsumae Skiclub

EST

07 AUG 1993
4 114.590.8 41.1 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 86.554. -3.6 0.33 19

JUROSZEK Kacper

Wss Wisla

POL

05 JUN 2001
40 121.091.1 52.8 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 85.656. -16.7 1.55 19

HAAS Claudio

Sc Schonach

GER

13 MAR 2001
16 113.590.5 39.3 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 83.057. -5.8 0.54 19

CACINA Daniel Andrei

Cs Dinamo rasnov

ROU

17 OCT 2001
17 113.090.5 38.4 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 79.558. -8.9 0.82 19

CECON Federico

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

11 JUN 1994
2 110.091.3 33.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 79.459. -1.6 0.15 19

GERISCH Tom

Wsg Rodewisch

GER

04 JUL 2001
23 113.090.1 38.4 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 75.260. -11.7 1.08 19

CECON Francesco

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.C.S.D.R.L.

ITA

13 NOV 2001
3 105.090.3 24.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 44.5 73.561.  5.0-0.38 19

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
9 107.590.7 28.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 72.462. -4.1 0.38 19

Did not start

Bib Name

7 SPULBER Mihnea Alexandru
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
16th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 29 SEP 2019

START: 09:45

END: 11:08

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

6 FELDOREAN Andrei SCE4 Suit

13 MOGEL Zak SCE4 Suit

21 SEIDL Fabian ICR441.5.1 Equipment

36 SOUKUP Matthew SCE4 Suit

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

cloudy 12 78 -0.3  0.9  2.01st round

cloudy 13 75  0.3  1.2  1.92nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  19 36 0 89.7 91.0144.5 92.1105.0 121.8 67/16 66/16 62/16

 18 26 0 90.2 90.7143.0 91.3116.5 127.6

2nd round  18 30 0 90.1 90.8138.5 91.486.0 129.9 30/12 30/12 30/12

TD

Komovec Saso, SLO

Chief of Competition

Langer Andreas, GER
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